
23. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

55299 Nackenheim, 22.04.2018

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Liam Salamone SV Alemannia Nackenheim
1:56

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  20 2

2 Joel Fischer WKG Untere Nahe
SS 10:16

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  14 1

3 Lara John VFK 07 Schifferstadt
Fr

1:10

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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